
ENGINEERING DIVISION

PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT

106 - 1155 PACIFIC AVE

TECHNOLOGY SERVICES BRANCH

ENGINEERING DIVISION

THE CITY OF WINNIPEG

CITY OF WINNIPEG

2020 RESIDENTIAL RENEWAL PROGRAM: HATCHER

ROAD AND VARIOUS OTHER LOCATIONS

CONSTRUCTION AREA

TENDER NO. 102-2020

RELEASED FOR TENDER BY:

STREETS PROJECT ENGINEER

DATE:

SPRINGFIELD ROAD

ROUGEAU AVENUE

HATCHER ROAD

SHEET NO.

HATCHER ROAD

BOURNAIS DRIVE TO ROUGEAU AVENUE

1 OF 14

2 OF 14

3 OF 14

4 OF 14

5 OF 14

ROUGEAU AVENUE

BOURNAIS DRIVE TO HATCHER ROAD

6 OF 14

7 OF 14

8 OF 14

SPRINGFIELD ROAD

BRIAN STREET TO GATEWAY ROAD

9 OF 14

10 OF 14

11 OF 14

12 OF 14

13 OF 14

14 OF 14

1+00 TO 2+20

2+20 TO 3+15

3+15 TO 4+30

4+30 TO 5+40

5+35 TO 6+44

1+00 TO 2+10

2+10 TO 3+43

3+43 TO 4+58

1+00 TO 2+10

2+10 TO 3+10

3+10 TO 4+30

4+30 TO 5+40

5+40 TO 6+50

6+50 TO 7+17

STATION DWG. NO.

SE-20-54

SE-20-55

SE-20-56

SE-20-57

SE-20-58

SE-20-59

SE-20-60

SE-20-61

SE-20-62

SE-20-63

SE-20-64

SE-20-65

SE-20-66

SE-20-67
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